

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17416/2008

MAJOR SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18226 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 18304 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.  
  
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.  
  
Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal,Adv.  
Mr. Anurag Kishore,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mrs. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Respondents are common in all the SLPs. They have filed  
their appearance and counter affidavit in  
SLP(C)No.17416/2008.

Therefore petitioners in SLP(C)Nos. 18304/2008 and  
18226/2008 are directed to serve dasti notices to the learned  
counsel Mr. Ajay Pal who is appearing for all the respondents in  
the Ist ALP. Dasti notice be issued before 14.1.2009.

List the matter on 23.1.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar