

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17416/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 07/07/2008 in CWP No.  
11375/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT  
CHANDIGARH)

MAJOR SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB &amp; ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file addl. documents and with  
prayer for interim relief and office report)SLP(C) NO. 18304 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)WITH SLP(C) NO. 18226 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Purnima Bhat Kak, Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Anurag Kishore, Adv.  
Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERVakalatnama be filed within a week from today, failing  
which the matters shall proceed without the respondents.  
List the matters after two weeks.(Sunil Kumar)  
A.R.-Cum-P.S.(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master