

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5592 OF 2009

MAJOR SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 5561 of 2009

Civil Appeal NO. 5587 of 2009

Date: 03/06/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
[VACATION BENCH]

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Anita Sahani, Adv.

Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Harish Chandra Pant, Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant prays and is granted time to file an application for impleadment of duly elected Sarpanch as election had taken place during pendency of SLP before this Court.

Matters may be listed in the second week of July 2010. In the meanwhile, application may be filed.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master