

DITEM NO.2

COURT NO.13

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO.4/2010 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5592 OF 2009

MAJOR SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 13/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, Adv.
Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.
Ms. Anita Sahani, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Sweta Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Harish Chandra Pant, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aniol Grover, AAG
Ms. Noopur Singhal, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Time of one week, as prayed for, is granted
to enable the learned Counsel for the present
applicant to serve copy on the State of Punjab.

(Sonia)
Sr.P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master