

ITEM NO. Mentioned

COURT NO.13

SECTION IV A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5592 OF 2009

MAJOR SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and office report ))

Date: 12/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List next week.

(Dinesh Kumar)  
Sr.P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master

Enclosed mentioning slip.