

BITEM NO.110

COURT NO.8

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5592 OF 2009

MAJOR SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and with
office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5561 of 2009

Civil Appeal NO. 5587 of 2009

Date: 14/03/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s) Ms. Anita Sahani, Adv.
Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv. (not present)

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, Adv. (not present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. H.S. Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Mudgil, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv. (not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard in part.

For further arguments, list the matters on March 15,
2012.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master